

**DEPONENT'S CHANGES OR CORRECTIONS**  
**NATHAN SCOTT HILL**

*Volume I*

<b><u>Page</u></b>	<b><u>Line</u></b>	<b><u>CHANGE/ADD/DELETE</u></b>
8	25	Change "Terrie" to "Teri"
59	16	Add "the" after "that"
60	3	Change "norm-reference" to "norm-referenced"
60	21	Change "norm-reference" to "norm-referenced"
61	23	Change "academic standards commission" to "Academic Standards Commission"
63	24	Change "Norm reference" to "Norm-referenced"
64	5	Change "norm-reference" to "norm-referenced"
65	2	Change "norm-reference" to "norm-referenced"
65	23	Change "norm-reference" to "norm-referenced"
67	18	Change "norm-reference" to "norm-referenced"
69	21	Change "norm-reference" to "norm-referenced"
73	8	Change "norm-reference" to "norm-referenced"
81	19	Change "construction" to "instruction"

*Volume II*

<b><u>Page</u></b>	<b><u>Line</u></b>	<b><u>CHANGE/ADD/DELETE</u></b>
188	7	Change "60191" to "60119"
215	15	Change "No" to "Yes"
227	17	Add "and" after "school"
298	17	Add "to" after "as"
308	21	Change "Faucette" to "Fausset"
318	18	Change "structural" to "instructional"
331	22	Change "nine cognitive" to "noncognitive"
345	6	Change "norm-reference test" to "norm-referenced tests"
358	1	Change "objections" to "objectives"
369	16	Change "Faucette" to "Fausset"